Analysis of Beverages
Filtration and Separation
Hahnemühle products meet the regulations on quality control
Beverages are one of the most controlled products of our daily life. Its quality becomes increasingly important for customers’
purchase decisions in the course of a conscious and sustainable consumption. On the other hand the list of potential
contaminants becomes longer day by day. Quality requirements often go far beyond faultless conditions of the product itself.
The most important factors for customer retention are safety, trust and transparency when buying beverages. For the required
quality assurance and raw material

DF597320, 320 mm
Membranes:
Type of filter Order information
HPLC: Clarification of aqueous samples Cellulose acetate, 0.45 µm
AC04547BL, 47mm
SAC04525100, 25mm
HPLC: Clarification of acidic, organic samples
and organic mobile phases
Regenerated cellulose, 0.45 µm
CR04547BL, 47mm
SCR04525100, 25mm
Microbiological analysis:
Type of filter Order information
Cellulose nitrate, 0.45 µm, non-sterile
white: NC04547BL, 47 mm
black: NC04550NC, 50 mm
Cellulose nitrate, 0.45 µm, sterile, gridded
white: NCS04547BC, 47 mm
black: NCS04547NC, 47 mm
black: NCS04550NC, 50 mm
Cellulose nitrate, 0.2 µm, sterile, gridded
white: NCS02047BC, 47 mm
white: NCS02050BC, 50 mm
black: NCS02047NC, 47 mm
Mixed cellulose ester, 0.45 µm, sterile,
gridded
white: MCES04547BC, 47 mm
Monitor, cellulose nitrate, 0.45 µm, sterile,

DF595185, 185mm
Filter papers for quantitative analysis:
Type of filter Order information
Determination of solids and turbidity (Feld method) 589/1 black DP5891110, 110mm
Determination of proteins in wort and beer via MgSO4-
precipitation
589/1 black
589/2 white
DP5891110, 110 mm
DP5892110, 110 mm
Determination of nitrogen-compounds by phosphor
molybdenum precipitation
589/2 white DP5892110, 110 mm
Determination of carbohydrates by hydrolysis 589/2 white DP5892110, 110 mm
Membranes:
Type of filter Order information
Membrane filter test (Esser) Cellulose nitrate, 0.2 µm, 47 mm NC02047BL
Determination of sulfate Cellulose nitrate, 3 µm, 47 mm NC30047BL
Determination (HPLC) of vitamin B2, niacin, ascorbic
acid, coffeine/theobromine, total carotene, quinine,
sweeteners, benzoic and sorbic acid
Regenerated cellulose, 0.2 µm
CR02047BL, 47 mm
SCR02025100, 25 mm
Determination of vitamin B6 (HPLC) PTFE, 0.2 µm SPT02025100, 25 mm
Analytical methods on milk
Filter papers:
Type of filter Order information
Elimination of metals in fat 0858
DF0858320, 320 mm
DF0858240, 240 mm
Measurement of solids in suspensions Glass fibre GF52
GF52050, 50 mm
SGF15100 or SGF25100, 25mm
HPLC: Clarification of acidic, organic samples and
organic mobile phases2) Regenerated Cellulose, 0.45 µm
CR04547BL, 47mm
SCR04525100, 25 mm
Degree of whiteness 0048 DP0048050, 50 mm
2) Commission Regulation (EC) No 213/2001: detailed rules for the application of Council Regulation (EC) No 1255/1999 as regards
methods for the analysis and quality evaluation of milk and milk products.
Analytical methods applied on drinking water, juices, wine and spirits
Filter papers:
Type of filter Order information
Clarification of samples (i.e.  spectrophotometry) Glass fibre GF50
GF50050, 50 mm
SGF15100 or SGF25100,
15 resp. 25mm
Determination of solids GF52 GF52050, 50 mm
Analysis of acids with chromatography papers (i.e.
malo-lactic fermentation)
2040 a/b, 3469, 2043 a/b
DP2040a150, 150 mm
DP3469125, 125mm
Solid-liquid separation filtration 604, 597, 595, 593
DP604150, 150 mm
DF604240, 240 mm
Preparation of samples (for L-Ascorbic acid analysis,
separation of PVPP (E1202) and of activated carbon)
0858
DF0858320, 320 mm
DF0858240, 240 mm
Removal of turbidity with a low ash filter 602h DF602320, 320 mm
Gravimetrical analysis (ash content) 589/3
DP5893110, 110 mm
DP5893150, 150 mm
Membranes:
Type of filter Order information
Colour characteristic1) Cellulose acetate 0.45 µm
AC04547BL, 47mm